STARTERS

Chefs Homemade Soup of the day With a Crusty Roll & Butter
Homemade Chicken Liver Pate with Red Onion Marmalade & Oaties

Haggis tower with Whiskey Cream
Succulent Chicken Wings, Sticky Honey & Sour Cream Dip

Tomato, Basil & Red Onion Bruschetta, Fresh Leaves & Pesto Oil
Add Melting Mozzarella or Chorizo
Chicken Pakora with Pakora Sauce

Vegetable Pakora with Pakora sauce

Nachos Topped with Melting Cheese, Jalapenos, Salsa & Sour Cream

With Chilli

Glasgow’s Alternative — Potato Scone Nachos with Melting Cheese,
Jalapenos & our Own Salsa
Add Chilli

MAIN COURSE

Traditional Steak Pie, Roast Vegetables, Herb Butter Potatoes and Puff Pastry
Beer Battered Haddock Fillet Served with Hand Cut Chips, Mushy Peas & Lemon

Enchiladas filled with Spicy Chicken or Veg with Melted Cheese & Spicy Fries

Bangers & Mash in a Caramelized Gravy
Curry of the Day

Roast of the Day

Colraine Cannon - Ciabatta filled with Steak, Onions &Cheese, with Fries

Penne Arrabiata, Chilli & Tomato sauce
Add Chicken

Homemade Lasagne with Skinny Fries

Macaroni Cheese with Skinny Fries

SALADS

Caesar Salad
With Chicken & Bacon
Black Pudding & Maple Bacon topped with a Poached Egg

Small
Large

Small
Large

Please be patient as all our food is made fresh to order

£495 GF
£5.75 GF
£5.95

£5.95

£5.95 V,GF
£1.50

£6.45

£5.45

£5.95 GF
£10.95
£3.50

£595 V
£10.95
£3.50
£11.95 GF
£11.45 GF
£1095 V
£9.95
£10.95
£10.95 GF
£10.95 GF
£8.95V, GF
£10.95
£10.95 GF
£9.95 V, GF*
£8.25 V,GF
£10.95 GF
£9.95



Build Your Own Pizza

Margarita - Freshly made Dough with Mozzarella and a Tomato or BBQ base

Toppings: Onion, Mushroom, Peppers, Jalapenos, Pineapple
Pepperoni, Spicy Chicken, Ham, Haggis, Smoked Bacon

Build Your Own Burger Burgers

Homemade Beef Burger, Brioche Bun, Lettuce, Tomato, Relish & Fries

Butterfly Chicken Burger, Brioche Bun, Lettuce, Tomato, Garlic Mayo & Fries

Beyond Meat Burger, Lettuce, Tomato, Brioche Bun & Fries

Toppings: Cheese

Bacon, Chilli, Haggis, Black Pudding, Stilton
Sauces: Pepper Sauce, Jack Daniels Glaze, Drambuie Sauce
Sides

Hand Cut Chips

Garlic Pizza Bread

Coleslaw

Onion Rings

Buttery Root Vegetables

Side Salad

Skinny Fries & Cheese or Curry Sauce

DESSERTS

Homemade Sticky Toffee Pudding with Vanilla Ice Cream
White Chocolate & Raspberry Cheesecake

Chocolate Brownie, Chocolate Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream
Salted Caramel Cake with Toffee Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream

Strawberry Sundae — 3 scoops of Vanilla Ice Cream
Fresh Strawberries, Strawberry Sauce with Chantilly Cream

Chocolate Sundae — 3 scoops of Chocolate Ice Cream
Chocolate Chips, Chocolate & Toffee Sauce with Chantilly Cream

KIDS MENU

Macaroni Cheese & Fries
Beef Burger & Fries
Margarita Pizza

Chicken Nuggets & Fries
Bangers & Mash with Gravy

Vanilla, Chocolate or Strawberry Ice Cream
Blackcurrant or Orange Cordial
Fruit Shoot

£8.45

£1.00
£1.45

£10.95

£11.95

£11.95

£1.00
£1.95
£2.95

£2.95
£3.50
£1.95
£2.45
£2.45
£2.95
£3.95V

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£1.00
£0.70
£1.25

V, GF

GF
GF

GF

GF

GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF

GF

V*



