

## **STARTERS**

Chefs Homemade Soup of the day With a Crusty Roll & Butter Homemade Chicken Liver Pate with Red Onion Marmalade & Oaties		£4.95 £5.75	GF GF
Haggis tower with Whiskey Cream		£5.95	
Succulent Chicken Wings, Sticky Honey & Sour Cream Dip		£5.95	
Tomato, Basil & Red Onion Bruschetta, Fresh Leaves & Pesto Oil Add Melting Mozzarella or Chorizo Chicken Pakora with Pakora Sauce		£5.95 £1.50 £6.45	V, GF
Vegetable Pakora with Pakora sauce		£5.45	
Nachos Topped with Melting Cheese, Jalapenos, Salsa & Sour Cream	Small Large	£5.95 £10.95	GF
With Chilli		£3.50	
Glasgow's Alternative – Potato Scone Nachos with Melting Cheese, Jalapenos & our Own Salsa Add Chilli	Small Large	£5.95 £10.95 £3.50	V
MAIN COURSE			
Traditional Steak Pie, Roast Vegetables, Herb Butter Potatoes and Puff Pastry		£11.95	GF
Beer Battered Haddock Fillet Served with Hand Cut Chips, Mushy Peas & Lemon		£11.45	GF
Enchiladas filled with Spicy Chicken or Veg with Melted Cheese & Spicy Fries		£10.95	V
Bangers & Mash in a Caramelized Gravy		£9.95	
Curry of the Day		£10.95	
Roast of the Day		£10.95	GF
Colraine Cannon - Ciabatta filled with Steak, Onions & Cheese, with Fries		£10.95	GF
Penne Arrabiata, Chilli & Tomato sauce Add Chicken			, GF
Homemade Lasagne with Skinny Fries		£10.95	GF
Macaroni Cheese with Skinny Fries		£9.95	V, GF*
<u>SALADS</u>			
Caesar Salad With Chicken & Bacon Black Pudding & Maple Bacon topped with a Poached Egg		£8.25 £10.95 £9.95	V, GF GF

Please be patient as all our food is made fresh to order



|--|

Margarita - Fresl	hly made Dough with Mozzarella and a Tomato or BBQ base	£8.45	V, GF
Toppings:	Onion, Mushroom, Peppers, Jalapenos, Pineapple	£1.00	GF
	Pepperoni, Spicy Chicken, Ham, Haggis, Smoked Bacon	£1.45	GF
Build Your Own	Burger Burgers		
Homemade Beef	f Burger, Brioche Bun, Lettuce, Tomato, Relish & Fries	£10.95	GF
Butterfly Chicker	n Burger, Brioche Bun, Lettuce, Tomato, Garlic Mayo & Fries	£11.95	GF
Beyond Meat Bu	irger, Lettuce, Tomato, Brioche Bun & Fries	£11.95	V*
Toppings:	Cheese	£1.00	
Sauces:	Bacon, Chilli, Haggis, Black Pudding, Stilton Pepper Sauce, Jack Daniels Glaze, Drambuie Sauce	£1.95 £2.95	
<u>Sides</u>			
Hand Cut Chips Garlic Pizza Brea Coleslaw Onion Rings Buttery Root Veg Side Salad		£2.95 £3.50 £1.95 £2.45 £2.45 £2.95 £3.95 V	GF GF GF GF GF
<u>DESSERTS</u>			
Homemade Stick	xy Toffee Pudding with Vanilla Ice Cream	£5.95	
White Chocolate	e & Raspberry Cheesecake	£5.95	
Chocolate Brown	nie, Chocolate Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream	£5.95	GF
Salted Caramel (	Cake with Toffee Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream	£5.95	V*
-	lae – 3 scoops of Vanilla Ice Cream es, Strawberry Sauce with Chantilly Cream	£5.95	
	ne — 3 scoops of Chocolate Ice Cream , Chocolate & Toffee Sauce with Chantilly Cream	£5.95	
KIDS MENU			
Macaroni Cheese Beef Burger & Fr Margarita Pizza Chicken Nuggets Bangers & Mash	ies s & Fries	£3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95	
Blackcurrant or 0	·	£0.70	
Fruit Shoot		£1.25	